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3620 XL
3620 A
3620 B
3620 C

S

25
25
25
25

D

44
44
44
44

H

20
20
20
20

C

-
320
128
32

L

3000
350
180
60

Anodizzato argento
Anodized silver

Nero opaco
Matt black

Bianco opaco
Matt white

Aluminium handle, with 3,5 x 15 screws included.Maniglia in alluminio, completa di viti 3,5 x 15.

design: Rigo Architetti
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